
Passenger traffic in May 2025 increased 2.4% year-over-year
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4,611Allegiant 8,495 -45.7% 13,754 26,940 -48.9%

133,226American 131,840 1.1% 540,225 569,597 -5.2%

40,534Breeze 30,853 31.4% 133,696 94,524 41.4%

117,651Delta 104,371 12.7%  468,617 427,360 9.7%

8,938Frontier 5,560 60.8% 34,933 14,938 133.9%

65,805Southwest 71,857 -8.4% 267,110 280,131

110,821

-4.6%

7,013JetBlue* - - 7,173 - -

18,938Spirit 24,784 -23.6% 72,240 -34.8%

57,497United 65,911 -12.8% 264,191 290,039 -8.9%



Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant 2,263              2,348              4,611              4,305              4,190              8,495              (3,884)                -45.7%
American 67,171            66,055            133,226          65,192            66,648            131,840          1,386                 1.1%
Breeze 20,572            19,962            40,534            15,326            15,527            30,853            9,681                 31.4%
Delta 58,488            59,163            117,651          52,277            52,094            104,371          13,280               12.7%
Frontier 4,459              4,479              8,938              2,460              3,100              5,560              3,378                 60.8%
JetBlue 3,569              3,444              7,013              -                  -                  -                  7,013                 0.0%
Southwest 32,532            33,273            65,805            35,415            36,442            71,857            (6,052)                -8.4%
Spirit 9,511              9,427              18,938            12,272            12,512            24,784            (5,846)                -23.6%
United 29,007            28,490            57,497            33,206            32,705            65,911            (8,414)                -12.8%
Others 69                    226                  295                  208                  204                  412                  (117)                   -28.4%

Total 227,641          226,867          454,508          220,661          223,422          444,083          10,425               2.3%
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Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant 6,809              6,945              13,754            13,377            13,563            26,940            (13,186)              -48.9%
American 267,278          272,947          540,225          281,214          288,383          569,597          (29,372)              -5.2%
Breeze 67,081            66,615            133,696          46,750            47,774            94,524            39,172               41.4%
Delta 234,247          234,370          468,617          213,333          214,027          427,360          41,257               9.7%
Frontier 17,298            17,635            34,933            6,387              8,551              14,938            19,995               133.9%
JetBlue 3,643              3,530              7,173              -                  -                  -                  7,173                 0.0%
Southwest 131,155          135,955          267,110          138,384          141,747          280,131          (13,021)              -4.6%
Spirit 35,232            37,008            72,240            55,330            55,491            110,821          (38,581)              -34.8%
United 133,115          131,076          264,191          144,924          145,115          290,039          (25,848)              -8.9%
Others 468                  466                  934                  577                  570                  1,147              (213)                   -18.6%

Total 896,326          906,547          1,802,873      900,276          915,221          1,815,497      (12,624)              -0.7%
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Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 7,742             22,845           30,587           10,500           21,396           31,896              (1,309)             -4.1%
Delta 4,539             28,332           32,871           7,131             15,916           23,047              9,824               42.6%
FedEx 1,197,376      1,362,069      2,559,445      1,216,765      2,329,846      3,546,611        (987,166)         -27.8%
Southwest 88,265           39,712           127,977         100,853         53,041           153,894           (25,917)           -16.8%
United 544                7,661             8,205             591                7,991              8,582                (377)                 -4.4%
UPS 248,027         446,457         694,484         207,930         358,298         566,228           128,256          22.7%

Total 1,546,493      1,907,076      3,453,569      1,543,770      2,786,488      4,330,258        (876,689)         -20.2%

Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 35,684           101,792         137,476         40,728           98,549           139,277           (1,801)             -1.3%
Delta 28,145           104,957         133,102         44,206           74,427           118,633           14,469             12.2%
FedEx 5,449,353      6,005,687      11,455,040   5,531,100      9,924,935      15,456,035      (4,000,995)      -25.9%
Southwest 460,131         183,872         644,003         488,653         223,637         712,290           (68,287)           -9.6%
United 1,611             42,592           44,203           7,370             32,417           39,787              4,416               11.1%
UPS 1,131,453      1,900,555      3,032,008      1,027,107      1,936,507      2,963,614        68,394             2.3%

Total 7,106,377      8,339,455      15,445,832   7,139,164      12,290,472    19,429,636      (3,983,804)      -20.5%
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Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant 21                       4,611                      220                        34                     8,495              250                            (30)                           -12.1%
American 733                     133,226                  182                        724                   131,840         182                            (0)                              -0.2%
Breeze 252                     40,534                    161                        185                   30,853            167                            (6)                              -3.6%
Delta 520                     117,651                  226                        433                   104,371         241                            (15)                           -6.1%
Frontier 31                       8,938                      288                        19                     5,560              293                            (4)                              -1.5%
JetBlue 31                       7,013                      226                        -                    -                  -                             226                          0.0%
Southwest 262                     65,805                    251                        267                   71,857            269                            (18)                           -6.7%
Spirit 90                       18,938                    210                        101                   24,784            245                            (35)                           -14.2%
United 334                     57,497                    172                        356                   65,911            185                            (13)                           -7.0%

Total 2,274                 454,213                  200                        2,119                443,671         209                            (10)                           -4.6%

Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant 59                       13,754                    233                        110                   26,940            245                            (12)                           -4.8%
American 3,415                 540,225                  158                        3,358                569,597         170                            (11)                           -6.7%
Breeze 778                     133,696                  172                        548                   94,524            172                            (1)                              -0.4%
Delta 2,256                 468,617                  208                        1,874                427,360         228                            (20)                           -8.9%
Frontier 126                     34,933                    277                        65                     14,938            230                            47                             20.6%
JetBlue 32                       7,173                      224                        -                    -                  -                             224                          0.0%
Southwest 1,218                 267,110                  219                        1,201                280,131         233                            (14)                           -6.0%
Spirit 298                     72,240                    242                        438                   110,821         253                            (11)                           -4.2%
United 1,703                 264,191                  155                        1,655                290,039         175                            (20)                           -11.5%

Total 9,885                 1,801,939               182                        9,249                1,814,350      196                            (14)                           -7.1%
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